Table 1: Signalments on the Day of the Procedure (10.09.19):
	
	Temperature (℃)
	Pulse (bpm)
	Respiration Rate (breaths per minute)
	Age (months)
	Weight (kg)
	BCS
	Findings

	Calf #293 (inside)
	41.2℃
	160
	84
	4
	80
	3.5
	Nothing Significant

	Calf #289 (outside)
	39.2℃
	90
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	7
	150
	3.5
	Nothing Significant



